
SANATANAA O DHARMAA COLLEGe4 

Ref: 

I/For publication in Website, Notice, Files, ctc// 

Tender No: -01- PM-USHA/SDC/2025/ 

Kerala 

Sealed competitive tenders in the prescribed form, along with supporting documents and 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) are invited for the purchase of items such as Lab equipment, 
Chemicals, Software, etc as specified in the schedule given below. The details are given on 
the website of the college (www.sdcollege.in). The tender forms can be had from the College 
office, during the working hours, on payment of the required fee fixed for the same. On 
submitting the tenders the tenderer should make sure to follow the terms and conditions given 
below. 

Quantity : As specified in the list. 
Estimated amount: 

SANATANA DHARMA COLLEGE, ALAPPUZHA-3 
No SDC/ PM USHA / 2026/01 

Tender for: Gaussian 16-bit Multiprocessor Single user academic License on windows 
Place of installation: Mathematics and Physics departments of S.D. College Alappuzha, 

Tender document fees: 
EMD: 

Critical Dates 

SANATANA DHARMA COLLEGE 
Affiliated to University of Kerala 

Re Accredited by NAAC with A Grade (3rd Cycle) 
Sanatanapuram, Alappuzha - 688 003, Kerala, India 

Phone: +91-477-2269350 (Office), Mob : 9446005200 
www.sdcollege.in, e-mail: sanatanamalp@gmail.com 

Issue of tender forms: 

Opening of bids: 

LIMITED TENDER NOTICE 

Supply of Items 

SDCPM-USHA2025-26 

dt-30-01-2026 

800/- (0.20% of the estimated coast +GST), 
Rs. 1% of estimate amount. 

Last date of submission of bids: 16-02-2026---2 pm 

Date : 

(If exempted, submit the certificate/document). 

31/01/2026 to 14-02-2026---2 pm 

16-02-2026--- 2.30pm 
15-03-2026---2pm 

MARMA G 
ANA DHA 

NA ACCREDITED WTHA GRADE WITH 
NAAC 

PRINCIPAL 
Pref. (Dr.) PRABHĀKARAN NAIRV 
PROFESS0R IN CHARGE OF PRINCPk. 

PEN 467679 
SA. COLLEGE, ALAPPUZHA 



SI No 

1 

2 

Description of the Product 

Gaussianl6 64bit Multiprocessor Single User Academic 
License on Windows 
Gaussianl6 Installation with Online Training for 3 Hrs. 

SDCPM-USHA2025-26 

ATANA ACCREDITED VTH AGRADE WIT 
AAC 

PRINCIPAL 
Prof. (Dr., PRABHANARAN NAIR VR PROFESSOR IN CHARGE OF PRINCIPAI 

PEN 467679 
SD. COLLEGE, ÁLAPPUZHA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

